# 11000088965

(Red	questor's Name)	-
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(r).	//State/Zip/Phone	- 40
(Cit)	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
(3.1)	,	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
	· -	

Office Use Only



600210426216

08/02/11--01012--008 \*\*125.00

2011 AUG -2 RM 100 100
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

AUG - 3 2011

**EXAMINER** 

# **COVER LETTER**

TÖ:	Registration Se Division of Con					
SUBJE	cct: Noble	Safety Services				
		Name of Limited	Liability Compa	iny		
The end	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing	<b>g</b> .		
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following	:		
	Jeremy L					
		N	ame of Person			
	Noble Sa	fety Services				
•		F	irm/Company			
	907 Lake	Shore Drive #305				
•			Address			
Ŋ	West Palm	Beach, Florida 334				
		·	State and Zip Code	;	SEI	2011
-	noblesatetys	services@yahoo.com E-mail address: (to be used for	future annual repo	ort notification)	5 <u>6</u>	-
For fur	ther information of	concerning this matter, please c	·	ŕ	TARY ASSEE	2011 AUG -2
Jerer	my L. Clyde		at (_954	599-0065	E FLO	MID
	Name o	of Person	Area Code	& Daytime Telepho	ne Number	
Enclos	ed is a check fo	r the following amount:			•~	
_	Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	py C y is enclosed) C	160.00 Filing Fe Certificate of State Certified Copy additional copy is en	us &
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding ecutive Center Circ	le	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

·	• •
Noble Safety Services,	LLC.
(Must end with the words '	Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street addre	ss of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address.

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

907 Lake Shore Drive	907 Lake Shore Drive	
<b>#</b> 305	#305	
West Palm Beach, Florida 33403	West Palm Beach, Florid	a 33403
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registra  The name and the Florida street ad	,	individual erantither III AUG - 2
Elaine De C		
	Name	سے کا ایس
555 Herita	age Drive Suite 130	5 <del>7</del> -
F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	7- 270
Jupiter	<sub>EI</sub> 33458	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

City, State, and Zip

Claim de Doutro Franco
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	Jeremy L. Clyde	
	907 Lake Shore Drive #305	
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33403	
MGRM	Mandy D. Clark	
	907 Lake Shore Drive #305	
	West Palm Beach, Florida 33403	
	<u> </u>	<del></del>
		<u> </u>
		SE 1.
	<del></del>	- SA - N
(11		쯔쓱 그
(Use attachment if necessary)		D A C
CENT December 3-4- 16-4h an 4h an 4h	- 1-46 gi 7/29/11	(OPTION A I
EV: Effective date, if other than the	e date of filing: 7/29/11	. (OPTIONA

### **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Jeremy L. Clyde

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)